
 
 

Programme for 2025-2026 
(as at 9th February 2026 subject to change) 

Saturday 18th October 2025 

Orchestral Concert: 7.30 United Reformed Church, Macclesfield 

Jean Sibelius Finlandia 

Jean Sibelius Valse Triste 

Jean Sibelius Karelia Suite 

Jean Sibelius Symphony No. 2 in D 

 

Sunday 19th October 2025 

Concert Band Concert: 3.00 United Reformed Church, Macclesfield 

An eclectic mix of popular band music including Music of The Beatles, Chicago, English 

Folk Song Suite, Eine Kleine Yiddische Ragmusik 

 

Saturday 15th November 2025 

Concert with Singers and Orchestra: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 

Frederick Delius The Walk to the Paradise Garden – Intermezzo from A Village 

Romeo and Juliet 

Arvo Pärt Berliner Messe 

Arvo Pärt Salve Regina 

Robert Schumann Symphony No. 3 (Rhenish) 

 

Saturday 13th December 2025 

Christmas Concert with Singers and Concert Band: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 

Our popular seasonal celebration with carols for all plus familiar Band and choral items. 

 

Friday 19th December 2025  

Carol Concert with Concert Band: 7.00 Victoria Park, Macclesfield 

Favourite carols and Christmas songs for everyone to sing along with on the Bandstand. 

 

Sunday 21st December 2025  

Carol Concert with Concert Band and Singers: 3.00 Tatton Park, Knutsford 

Favourite carols and Christmas songs for everyone to sing along with in the Stable yard. 

 



Sunday 8th February 2026 

Orchestral Concert: 3.00 Town Hall, Congleton  

Edward Elgar Enigma Variations 

Ralph Vaughan Williams Songs of Travel with Baritone soloist Ben Beer 

Johannes Brahms Symphony No. 2 in D 

 

Saturday 21st March 2026 

Concert Band Concert: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 

An eclectic mix of popular band music including Holst’s Second Suite in F, Indiana Jones, 

Lion King, Oliver, Sophisticated Ladies 

 

Saturday 28th March 2026 

Concert with Singers and Orchestra: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield 

Wagner   Prelude to Act 1 of Lohengrin 

Ola Gjeilo   Sunrise Mass 

Maurice Durufle  Requiem 

 

Saturday 9th May 2026 
Workshop Event led by Singers: Sutton Village Hall 

Selection of pieces from Folk Songs for Choirs Books 1 and 2 

 

Saturday 16th May 2026 

Orchestral Concert: 7.30 St. Michael’s, Macclesfield  

  Piotr Tchaikovsky  1812 Overture 

Reinhold Glière The Red Poppy Ballet Suite 

Dmitri Shostakovich Symphony No. 5 in D minor 

 

 

Saturday 13th June 2026  

Concert Band Event: 6pm Teggs Nose Country Park, Macclesfield 

 

 

Sunday 21st June 2026 

Concert Band Event: Time to be confirmed, West Park Event, Macclesfield 

 

 

Sunday 5th July 2026 

Concert Band Event: 2pm Bandstand Victoria Park, Macclesfield 

 


